
2021 Eastern District Tournament -Div. III HS Boys - 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Garaway 00:17:57.51 46

2 Tuscar. Valley 00:18:26.82 67

3 Barnesville 00:18:31.10 82

4 Tuscar. C.C. 00:18:50.64 110

5 Caldwell 00:19:23.32 136

6 Buckeye Trail 00:19:36.77 153

7 Newcomerstown 00:19:59.85 178

8 Fort Frye 00:20:11.05 185

9 Shenandoah 00:20:30.58 216

10 Bellaire 00:22:39.71 249

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Malvern 00:19:20.80 4

Shadyside 00:20:30.38 4

Steub. Cath. Cent. 00:21:29.23 3

Strasburg-Franklin 00:22:13.58 3

Bridgeport 00:18:51.03 2

Conotton Valley 00:19:45.63 2

Hiland 00:19:26.14 1

Bel. St. John Central 00:25:28.05 1
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2021 Eastern District Tournament -Div. III HS Boys - 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Garaway 00:17:57.51 7 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 122 Quinten Schwartz 00:16:53.79 2

2 5 121 Bobby Palmer 00:17:29.48 5

3 10 120 Parker Graf 00:18:00.60 8

4 17 119 Brendan Chapman 00:18:29.83 13

5 24 118 Heinrich Asbury 00:18:53.84 18

6 35 117 Nathan Money 00:19:18.51 (28)

7 55 116 Aedan Miller 00:20:25.56 (44)

2 Tuscar. Valley 00:18:26.82 7 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 400 Jake Kapper 00:17:45.05 6

2 14 405 Danny Hursey 00:18:13.87 11

3 18 406 Josh Owens 00:18:30.23 14

4 23 402 Blake Tedrick 00:18:49.64 17

5 25 401 Teagan Perkowski 00:18:55.31 19

6 26 403 Kolton Wertz 00:18:58.31 (20)

7 50 404 Tate Edinger 00:20:02.25 (39)

3 Barnesville 00:18:31.10 7 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 7 Tyler Jenkins 00:17:26.46 4

2 9 2 Conner Starr 00:17:55.73 7

3 29 4 Logan Dodd 00:19:02.65 22

4 31 3 Braedon Willis 00:19:05.26 24

5 32 1 Shepherd Richey 00:19:05.41 25

6 34 6 Jonathan Carpenter 00:19:13.49 (27)

7 48 5 Vincent Phillips 00:19:48.40 (37)

4 Tuscar. C.C. 00:18:50.64 6 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 399 Jackson Triplett 00:16:36.93 1

2 12 395 Drew Lakota 00:18:03.35 10

3 22 397 Cameron Costello 00:18:44.88 16

4 45 398 Jacob Renicker 00:19:46.88 35

5 61 393 Andrew Rombach 00:21:01.14 48

6 77 394 Felipe Garcia 00:24:03.90 (60)

5 Caldwell 00:19:23.32 5 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 46 Blake Miller 00:18:02.32 9

2 15 43 Chuck Estadt 00:18:21.27 12

3 30 47 Noah Scheich 00:19:03.81 23

4 52 45 Gavin Clark 00:20:10.30 41

5 65 44 Cody Welch 00:21:18.90 51

6 Buckeye Trail 00:19:36.77 7 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 29 Austin Hastings 00:18:44.28 15

2 28 31 Ethan Braniger 00:19:01.93 21

3 37 34 Wesley Shontz 00:19:22.75 30

4 53 30 Dawson Morton 00:20:20.05 42

5 58 32 Blake Hoop 00:20:34.84 45
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2021 Eastern District Tournament -Div. III HS Boys - 2

6 60 35 Bryce Eagon 00:20:48.66 (47)

7 84 33 Marcus Schwartz 00:28:24.72 (64)

7 Newcomerstown 00:19:59.85 6 178

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 265 Kadon Williams 00:19:06.96 26

2 39 262 Jayson Sanders 00:19:26.78 31

3 40 260 Graham Shepherd 00:19:28.74 32

4 43 263 Seth Gamble 00:19:35.42 34

5 71 264 Austin Lambes 00:22:21.38 55

6 79 261 Troy McCoun 00:24:45.69 (62)

8 Fort Frye 00:20:11.05 7 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 107 Phinn Spindler 00:17:16.90 3

2 36 105 Alex Henke 00:19:22.49 29

3 63 108 Joe Duskey 00:21:13.52 49

4 64 102 Coen Fouss 00:21:16.92 50

5 69 106 Kenton Pierce 00:21:45.42 54

6 73 103 Kail Bauerbach 00:22:41.75 (57)

7 74 104 Brayden Becker 00:22:42.25 (58)

9 Shenandoah 00:20:30.58 7 216

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 46 342 Cale Bond 00:19:47.53 36

2 49 341 Jarrett Wentworth 00:19:59.86 38

3 54 344 Austin Perkins 00:20:24.60 43

4 59 346 Mason Stottsberry 00:20:47.06 46

5 68 345 Cole Showman 00:21:33.85 53

6 72 343 Christian Dimmerling 00:22:22.03 (56)

7 76 340 Dierkis Vincent 00:23:36.55 (59)

10 Bellaire 00:22:39.71 5 249

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 20 Stefan Palenicek 00:19:34.23 33

2 51 17 Aidan Brady 00:20:05.60 40

3 67 18 Manuel Garcia 00:21:29.49 52

4 78 19 Mason Unterzuber 00:24:21.39 61

5 83 16 Brody Blazek 00:27:47.86 63
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2021 Eastern District Tournament -Div. III HS Boys - 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 399 Jackson Triplett SR 00:16:36.93 Tuscar. C.C.

2 2 122 Quinten Schwartz SR 00:16:53.79 Garaway

3 3 107 Phinn Spindler SO 00:17:16.90 Fort Frye

4 4 7 Tyler Jenkins SR 00:17:26.46 Barnesville

5 5 121 Bobby Palmer SR 00:17:29.48 Garaway

6 6 400 Jake Kapper SO 00:17:45.05 Tuscar. Valley

7 0 190 Landyn Huffman SR 00:17:49.74 Malvern

8 0 24 John Tully SR 00:17:54.10 Bridgeport

9 7 2 Conner Starr FR 00:17:55.73 Barnesville

10 8 120 Parker Graf SR 00:18:00.60 Garaway

11 9 46 Blake Miller JR 00:18:02.32 Caldwell

12 10 395 Drew Lakota JR 00:18:03.35 Tuscar. C.C.

13 0 362 Andrew Rohde FR 00:18:10.84 Steub. Cath. Cent.

14 11 405 Danny Hursey JR 00:18:13.87 Tuscar. Valley

15 12 43 Chuck Estadt FR 00:18:21.27 Caldwell

16 0 93 Evan Siedel JR 00:18:23.37 Conotton Valley

17 13 119 Brendan Chapman SR 00:18:29.83 Garaway

18 14 406 Josh Owens JR 00:18:30.23 Tuscar. Valley

19 0 188 Seth Kandel JR 00:18:34.46 Malvern

20 0 333 Landen Salget SR 00:18:42.97 Shadyside

21 15 29 Austin Hastings FR 00:18:44.28 Buckeye Trail

22 16 397 Cameron Costello SR 00:18:44.88 Tuscar. C.C.

23 17 402 Blake Tedrick SO 00:18:49.64 Tuscar. Valley

24 18 118 Heinrich Asbury SR 00:18:53.84 Garaway

25 19 401 Teagan Perkowski SO 00:18:55.31 Tuscar. Valley

26 (20) 403 Kolton Wertz SO 00:18:58.31 Tuscar. Valley

27 0 375 Carter Pratt SR 00:19:00.89 Strasburg-Franklin

28 21 31 Ethan Braniger SO 00:19:01.93 Buckeye Trail

29 22 4 Logan Dodd JR 00:19:02.65 Barnesville

30 23 47 Noah Scheich SR 00:19:03.81 Caldwell

31 24 3 Braedon Willis FR 00:19:05.26 Barnesville

32 25 1 Shepherd Richey FR 00:19:05.41 Barnesville

33 26 265 Kadon Williams SR 00:19:06.96 Newcomerstown

34 (27) 6 Jonathan Carpenter SR 00:19:13.49 Barnesville

35 (28) 117 Nathan Money SO 00:19:18.51 Garaway

36 29 105 Alex Henke SO 00:19:22.49 Fort Frye

37 30 34 Wesley Shontz JR 00:19:22.75 Buckeye Trail

38 0 146 George Malicky SO 00:19:26.14 Hiland

39 31 262 Jayson Sanders SO 00:19:26.78 Newcomerstown

40 32 260 Graham Shepherd FR 00:19:28.74 Newcomerstown

41 0 331 Holden Salget JR 00:19:30.74 Shadyside

42 33 20 Stefan Palenicek JR 00:19:34.23 Bellaire

43 34 263 Seth Gamble SR 00:19:35.42 Newcomerstown

44 0 189 Ben Moser JR 00:19:36.02 Malvern

45 35 398 Jacob Renicker SR 00:19:46.88 Tuscar. C.C.

46 36 342 Cale Bond SO 00:19:47.53 Shenandoah

47 0 23 Damon Burgess SO 00:19:47.97 Bridgeport

48 (37) 5 Vincent Phillips JR 00:19:48.40 Barnesville

49 38 341 Jarrett Wentworth FR 00:19:59.86 Shenandoah

50 (39) 404 Tate Edinger JR 00:20:02.25 Tuscar. Valley

51 40 17 Aidan Brady FR 00:20:05.60 Bellaire
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2021 Eastern District Tournament -Div. III HS Boys - 2

52 41 45 Gavin Clark JR 00:20:10.30 Caldwell

53 42 30 Dawson Morton FR 00:20:20.05 Buckeye Trail

54 43 344 Austin Perkins JR 00:20:24.60 Shenandoah

55 (44) 116 Aedan Miller FR 00:20:25.56 Garaway

56 0 329 Lee McKitrick JR 00:20:26.54 Shadyside

57 0 364 Daniel Bolster SO 00:20:33.84 Steub. Cath. Cent.

58 45 32 Blake Hoop SO 00:20:34.84 Buckeye Trail

59 46 346 Mason Stottsberry SR 00:20:47.06 Shenandoah

60 (47) 35 Bryce Eagon SR 00:20:48.66 Buckeye Trail

61 48 393 Andrew Rombach SO 00:21:01.14 Tuscar. C.C.

62 0 92 Levi Kuhn JR 00:21:07.89 Conotton Valley

63 49 108 Joe Duskey SR 00:21:13.52 Fort Frye

64 50 102 Coen Fouss FR 00:21:16.92 Fort Frye

65 51 44 Cody Welch SO 00:21:18.90 Caldwell

66 0 187 Keegan Riley FR 00:21:22.98 Malvern

67 52 18 Manuel Garcia FR 00:21:29.49 Bellaire

68 53 345 Cole Showman SR 00:21:33.85 Shenandoah

69 54 106 Kenton Pierce SO 00:21:45.42 Fort Frye

70 0 374 Hunter McKenzie SO 00:22:02.93 Strasburg-Franklin

71 55 264 Austin Lambes SR 00:22:21.38 Newcomerstown

72 (56) 343 Christian Dimmerling SO 00:22:22.03 Shenandoah

73 (57) 103 Kail Bauerbach SO 00:22:41.75 Fort Frye

74 (58) 104 Brayden Becker SO 00:22:42.25 Fort Frye

75 0 332 Jacob James SR 00:23:21.28 Shadyside

76 (59) 340 Dierkis Vincent FR 00:23:36.55 Shenandoah

77 (60) 394 Felipe Garcia JR 00:24:03.90 Tuscar. C.C.

78 61 19 Mason Unterzuber FR 00:24:21.39 Bellaire

79 (62) 261 Troy McCoun SO 00:24:45.69 Newcomerstown

80 0 15 Eric Schnegg SR 00:25:28.05 Bel. St. John Central

81 0 376 Landon Schneider SR 00:25:36.91 Strasburg-Franklin

82 0 363 Jack Baum SO 00:25:43.01 Steub. Cath. Cent.

83 63 16 Brody Blazek FR 00:27:47.86 Bellaire

84 (64) 33 Marcus Schwartz JR 00:28:24.72 Buckeye Trail
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